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OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 19th October 2025 - AYLESFORD EQUINE -

Rider

Annabella Gray
Martha Parrott
Anelyia Morris

RESULTS

CLASS 0 40/50cm RESULTS

Horse Section Faults Time
Kitty Junior 0 34.84
Chloe Junior 12 40.04
Midnight Moonthief Junior 12 48.63

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
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OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 19th October 2025 - AYLESFORD EQUINE

Time
29.81

33.44
33.72
32.84
34.94
41.08
53.87

28.19
33.19
41.22
33.72
35.13
36.59

RESULTS
CLASS 2 - 60cm RESULTS

No Rider Horse Section Faults
317 Maelynn Oxley Jack Junior 0
184  Sophie Brown Fudge Junior 0
113 | Annabella Gray Kitty Junior 0

6 Martha Parrott Baileys Junior 4
199 | Anelyia Morris Midnight Moonthief Junior 4
52 Ashton Ingham Whitethorn cailinpreadbah Junior 4
310 Ruby Brown Jackson Junior 4
322 | Alice Macoveiciuc Axel Junior R
320 Eliza Whitmore Dallas Junior E
| I O I I —
304 |Becky Shepherd Hey Dude Senior 0
189 Jane Beere Jerry Senior 0
128 |Jane Corrall Murphy Senior 0
321 Bryony Thurlow Tuff Mccool Senior 8

29 Charlotte Liley Greyman Senior 8
319 Hannah Johnson Rocket Senior 8
308 | Lisa Banks Centaur Quest Senior W/D

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
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RESULTS
CLASS 2 - 70cm RESULTS

No Rider Horse Section |Faults Time
317  Maelynn Oxley Jack Junior 0 27.84
200 |Tabatha Morris Angel Junior 0 30.72
6 Martha Parrott Baileys Junior 0 32.56
318 | Errin Bowles George Junior 0 34.13
322 | Alice Macoveiciuc Axel Junior 0 35.50
320 Eliza Whitmore Dallas Junior 12 52.66
310 | Ruby Brown Jackson Junior 12 54.03
184  Sophie Brown Fudge Junior 16 1.01
!l [/ [/ [ [ [ |
304  Becky Shepherd Hey Dude Senior 0 28.25
133  Becky Lawrence Aero Senior 0 29.84
188 | Heather Elston Stormhill Starlight Senior 0 30.40
189 |Jane Beere Jerry Senior 0 33.07
112 Steve Turner America Senior 0 33.90
133  Becky Lawrence Abbey Senior 4 37.34
321 Bryony Thurlow Tuff Mccool Senior 8 46.88
29 Charlotte Liley Greyman Senior 12 37.19
319 Hannah Johnson Rocket Senior 16 38.53
128 | Jane Corrall Murphy Senior E

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
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OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 19t October 2025 - AYLESFORD EQUINE -

Rider

Celia Dyson
Tabatha Morris
Helen Garner
Steve Turner
Rowann Raynor
Megan Plummer
Errin Bowles

Liz Lane

Katie Bland
Sophy Howlin
Leanne Robertson

RESULTS
CLASS 3 - 80CM RESULTS

Horse Section Faults Time
Call Me Finnegan Senior 0 30.60
Angel Junior 0 34.15
Bella Senior 4 26.81
America Senior 4 34.87
Maya Senior 4 36.72
Archie Senior 4 37.44
George Junior E

Captain Ross Poldark Senior R

Obie Senior E

Joey Senior E

Desert Lady Senior N/S

Position
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
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OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 19th October 2025 - AYLESFORD EQUINE

Rider

Sophy Howlin
Rowann Raynor
Katie Bland
Helen Garner
Ava Walkland
Celia Dyson
Harlie Walker

RESULTS

CLASS 4 - 90CM RESULTS

Horse

Joey

Maya

Obie

Bella

Wicked Weekend
Call Me Finnegan
Vaiko Harry

Section Faults Time Position

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Junior

0

m o o &~ &

N/S

31.66
34.56
36.50
30.44
1.05

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th




