

OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 19th October 2025 - AYLESFORD EQUINE - RESULTS

CLASS 0 40/50cm RESULTS

•						
No	Rider	Horse	Section	Faults	Time	Position
113	Annabella Gray	Kitty	Junior	0	34.84	1st
6	Martha Parrott	Chloe	Junior	12	40.04	2nd
199	Anelyia Morris	Midnight Moonthief	Junior	12	48.63	3rd



OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 19th October 2025 - AYLESFORD EQUINE RESULTS

CLASS 2 - 60cm RESULTS

CEASS 2 - OOCHI RESULTS								
No	Rider	Horse	Section	Faults	Time	Position		
317	Maelynn Oxley	Jack	Junior	0	29.81	1st		
184	Sophie Brown	Fudge	Junior	0	33.44	2nd		
113	Annabella Gray	Kitty	Junior	0	33.72	3rd		
6	Martha Parrott	Baileys	Junior	4	32.84	4th		
199	Anelyia Morris	Midnight Moonthief	Junior	4	34.94	5th		
52	Ashton Ingham	Whitethorn cailinpreadbah	Junior	4	41.08	6th		
310	Ruby Brown	Jackson	Junior	4	53.87			
322	Alice Macoveiciuc	Axel	Junior	R				
320	Eliza Whitmore	Dallas	Junior	E				
304	Becky Shepherd	Hey Dude	Senior	0	28.19	1st		
189	Jane Beere	Jerry	Senior	0	33.19	2nd		
128	Jane Corrall	Murphy	Senior	0	41.22	3rd		
321	Bryony Thurlow	Tuff Mccool	Senior	8	33.72	4th		
29	Charlotte Liley	Greyman	Senior	8	35.13	5th		
319	Hannah Johnson	Rocket	Senior	8	36.59	6th		
308	Lisa Banks	Centaur Quest	Senior	W/D				



OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 19th October 2025 - AYLESFORD EQUINE RESULTS

CLASS 2 - 70cm RESULTS

No	Rider	Horse	Section	Faults	Time	Position
317	Maelynn Oxley	Jack	Junior	0	27.84	1st
200	Tabatha Morris	Angel	Junior	0	30.72	2nd
6	Martha Parrott	Baileys	Junior	0	32.56	3rd
318	Errin Bowles	George	Junior	0	34.13	4th
322	Alice Macoveiciuc	Axel	Junior	0	35.50	5th
320	Eliza Whitmore	Dallas	Junior	12	52.66	6th
310	Ruby Brown	Jackson	Junior	12	54.03	
184	Sophie Brown	Fudge	Junior	16	1.01	
304	Becky Shepherd	Hey Dude	Senior	0	28.25	1st
133	Becky Lawrence	Aero	Senior	0	29.84	2nd
188	Heather Elston	Stormhill Starlight	Senior	0	30.40	3rd
189	Jane Beere	Jerry	Senior	0	33.07	4th
112	Steve Turner	America	Senior	0	33.90	5th
133	Becky Lawrence	Abbey	Senior	4	37.34	6th
321	Bryony Thurlow	Tuff Mccool	Senior	8	46.88	
29	Charlotte Liley	Greyman	Senior	12	37.19	
319	Hannah Johnson	Rocket	Senior	16	38.53	
128	Jane Corrall	Murphy	Senior	Е		



OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 19t October 2025 - AYLESFORD EQUINE - RESULTS

CLASS 3 - 80CM RESULTS

CEASS 5 OCCITIVESOETS							
No	Rider	Horse	Section	Faults	Time	Position	
30	Celia Dyson	Call Me Finnegan	Senior	0	30.60	1st	
200	Tabatha Morris	Angel	Junior	0	34.15	2nd	
38	Helen Garner	Bella	Senior	4	26.81	3rd	
112	Steve Turner	America	Senior	4	34.87	4th	
306	Rowann Raynor	Maya	Senior	4	36.72	5th	
316	Megan Plummer	Archie	Senior	4	37.44	6th	
318	Errin Bowles	George	Junior	E			
62	Liz Lane	Captain Ross Poldark	Senior	R			
309	Katie Bland	Obie	Senior	Е			
305	Sophy Howlin	Joey	Senior	E			
303	Leanne Robertson	Desert Lady	Senior	N/S			



OPEN SHOWJUMPING SHOW - 19th October 2025 - AYLESFORD EQUINE RESULTS

CLASS 4 - 90CM RESULTS

No	Rider	Horse	Section	Faults	Time	Position
305	Sophy Howlin	Joey	Senior	0	31.66	1st
306	Rowann Raynor	Maya	Senior	4	34.56	2nd
309	Katie Bland	Obie	Senior	4	36.50	3rd
38	Helen Garner	Bella	Senior	8	30.44	4th
103	Ava Walkland	Wicked Weekend	Junior	8	1.05	5th
30	Celia Dyson	Call Me Finnegan	Senior	Е		
300	Harlie Walker	Vaiko Harry	Junior	N/S		